




Saturday, August 17, 2024

Schedule of Classes

2024 Ride Lite 1

Ring 1
Class DSE, Dressage Seat Equitation Sat
Dot Demis at C

8:00 AM 866 Cassander Z, Audrey Wise J

Class MatM, Materiale Filles/Mares 3-5 yr olds Sat
Dot Demis at C

8:15 AM 819 Epiphany CCF by Epic Eastwood out of Dafina GGH ( O

Class PSG, FEI Prix St. Georges Sat
Dot Demis at C

8:25 AM 847 Lareau D.E., Anna Marek O

Class I1, FEI Intermediare 1 Sat
Dot Demis at C

8:34 AM 826 Ebano MB, Kassandra Barteau O Q

Class 42, Fourth Level Test 2 Sat
Dot Demis at C

8:43 AM 862 Kyrie Eleison, Heather Walters O

Class T1, Training Level Test 1 Sat
Dot Demis at C

8:51 AM 821 Prince Charge, Aureauna Jones J

Class 23, Second Level Test 3 Sat
Dot Demis at C

8:58 AM 830 Hylke Van De Klei, Hannah Catsulis Q

9:06 AM 850 Desiree, Pam Conklin A

9:14 AM 829 Zeke, Alyson Evans A

Class 31, Third Level Test 1 Sat
Dot Demis at C

9:22 AM 838 Khloe D, Megan Fischer-Graham O

9:30 AM 842 Magnum Firefly, Dale Wade A

9:38 AM 814 Dragon's Lair Double Chocolate, Shayna Davis A

9:46 AM 810 Liberg D, Suzanne Laporte O

Class I2, FEI Intermediare 2 Sat
Dot Demis at C

9:54 AM 823 Empire, Brian Hafner O Q

Class T2, Training Level Test 2 Sat
Dot Demis at C

10:03 AM 831 The Black Tie Affair, Michele Omran A

10:13 AM 820 GDR Sir Royal Silvertini, Sabrina Bull O

Class 43, Fourth Level Test 3 Sat
Dot Demis at C

10:27 AM 816 Domingo B, Alissa Dragstedt O Q

10:35 AM 824 Hope of Rania, Megan Fischer-Graham O Q

Class T3-AJ, Training Level Test 3 Sat - AJ
Dot Demis at C

10:43 AM 820 GDR Sir Royal Silvertini, Sabrina Bull O

10:51 AM 831 The Black Tie Affair, Michele Omran A

10:59 AM 857 Walk About, Nanette Metzger A Q

11:07 AM 858 Eager to Please, Amanda Steen J Q

11:15 AM 866 Cassander Z, Audrey Wise J Q

11:23 AM 827 Nefario, Carolena Johnson J Q

11:31 AM 821 Prince Charge, Aureauna Jones J Q

Class 33-O, Third Level Test 3 Sat - O
Dot Demis at C

11:39 AM 812 Callisica Shadow, Lucinda Striker A Q

11:47 AM 816 Domingo B, Alissa Dragstedt O Q

11:55 AM 846 Mister Texel, Anna Marek O Q

12:03 PM 863 Santino, Eric Chaman Q

12:11 PM  - Lunch Break -

12:56 PM 844 Fiorenzo MLW, Kassandra Barteau O

Class GP, FEI Grand Prix Sat
Dot Demis at C

1:04 PM 867 Bon De Niro P, Pamela Aide O Q

1:13 PM 839 Nadal de Sausaeto, Eva Farrell O Q

Class 21, Second Level Test 1 Sat
Dot Demis at C

1:22 PM 832 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan A

Class 11, First Level Test 1 Sat
Dot Demis at C

1:29 PM 843 Meadowbrook's Up Tempo Tulsa, Paulette Stoudt O

Class MatC/S/G, Materiale Colts/Sta/Geld 3-5 yr olds 

SunDot Demis at C

1:36 PM 822 Roosdoncken's Max O

1:36 PM 833 Osceola F O

Class FS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sat
Dot Demis at C

1:49 PM 848 Hadrian Interagro, Tyra Vernon OGPF

1:58 PM 815 Dee Clair, Caroline Stevenson O QGPF

2:07 PM 868 Brunello, Pamela Aide O QGPF

Class Continues at 3:11 PM

Class MFS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 

SatDot Demis at C

2:16 PM 817 Rhock Of Ages, Dorie Forte A QF4

2:25 PM 852 Saint Emillion ASH, Brie Seltser O QF1

2:34 PM 859 Joey SRF, Catherine Bowman A QF4

2:43 PM 850 Desiree, Pam Conklin A QF2

2:52 PM 837 Fabio, Eva Farrell O QF4

Class Continues at 3:20 PM

 - Break 3:01 PM to 3:11 PM -

Class FS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sat Continues
Dot Demis at C

3:11 PM 869 Satisfaction Hw, Pamela Aide O QFI

Class MFS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 

Sat ContinuesDot Demis at C

3:20 PM 844 Fiorenzo MLW, Kassandra Barteau O QF3

3:29 PM 849 Sandor ASH, Tyra Vernon OF1

3:38 PM 865 Myosine, Shelley Van Den Neste O QF4

3:47 PM 830 Hylke Van De Klei, Hannah Catsulis QF2

3:56 PM 860 Lieni, Catherine Bowman A QF3

4:05 PM 851 Grietinus Fan Hoptille, Brie Seltser O QF2

 - Arena Done 4:14 PM -

2024 Ride Lite 1



Saturday, August 17, 2024

Schedule of Classes

2024 Ride Lite 1

Ring 2
Class 13-AJ, First Level Test 3 Sat - AJ
Agnes Billington at C; Eline Eckroth at E

8:15 AM 855 Armani, Emma Spinosa J Q

8:23 AM 829 Zeke, Alyson Evans A

8:31 AM 807 Pauldary's Artic Tiger, Jennifer Davis A Q

8:39 AM 857 Walk About, Nanette Metzger A Q

8:47 AM 827 Nefario, Carolena Johnson J Q

8:55 AM 866 Cassander Z, Audrey Wise J Q

9:03 AM 808 Rosie the Riveter, Abigail Baughman J Q

9:11 AM 856 Dragon's Lair Toaster Strudel, Emma Spinosa J Q

Class 13-O, First Level Test 3 Sat - O
Agnes Billington at C; Eline Eckroth at E

9:19 AM 818 Dolce Vita, Anna Merritt O Q

9:27 AM 843 Meadowbrook's Up Tempo Tulsa, Paulette Stoudt O

9:35 AM 840 No Nonsense, Eva Farrell O Q

9:43 AM 864 Secret Mission G55, Hannah Lisec O Q

9:51 AM 825 Napalm de Mile, Kassandra Barteau O Q

9:59 AM  - Break -

10:09 AM 854 Holocene, Brie Seltser O Q

10:17 AM 845 Nightwatch, Anna Marek O Q

Class 33-AJ, Third Level Test 3 Sat - AJ
Agnes Billington at C

10:25 AM 811 Sam I Am, Cherye Callegan-Huber A

10:33 AM 813 Be Cool, Pamela Carroll A

10:41 AM 809 Enjoy Point J, Cathy Ruoff A Q

10:49 AM 842 Magnum Firefly, Dale Wade A

Class T3-O, Training Level Test 3 Sat - O
Agnes Billington at C; Eline Eckroth at E

10:57 AM 861 Highline P, Kassandra Barteau O

11:05 AM 852 Saint Emillion ASH, Brie Seltser O Q

11:13 AM 864 Secret Mission G55, Hannah Lisec O Q

11:21 AM 840 No Nonsense, Eva Farrell O Q

Class Continues at 12:00 PM

Class USEFA, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sat
Agnes Billington at C

11:29 AM 832 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan A21

Class Continues at 11:45 AM

Class USEF, USEF Test of Choice Open Sat
Agnes Billington at C

11:37 AM 843 Meadowbrook's Up Tempo Tulsa, Paulette Stou O11

Class Continues at 12:59 PM

Class USEFA, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sat 

ContinuesAgnes Billington at C

11:45 AM 835 Open Spot, Open Spot T1

11:52 AM 842 Magnum Firefly, Dale Wade A33

Class T3-O, Training Level Test 3 Sat - O Continues
Agnes Billington at C

12:00 PM 853 Pandora, Brie Seltser O Q

12:07 PM 825 Napalm de Mile, Kassandra Barteau O Q

 - Lunch Break 12:15 PM to 12:59 PM -

Class USEF, USEF Test of Choice Open Sat 

ContinuesAgnes Billington at C

12:59 PM 808 Rosie the Riveter, Abigail Baughman J Q13

1:07 PM 835 Open Spot, Open Spot T1

Class FEI, FEI Test of Choice Sat
Agnes Billington at C

1:14 PM 835 Open Spot, Open Spot PSG

 - Arena Done 1:23 PM -

2024 Ride Lite 1



Sunday, August 18, 2024

Schedule of Classes

2024 Ride Lite 2

Ring 1
Class DSES, Dressage Seat Equitation Sun
Agnes Billington at C

8:00 AM 831 The Black Tie Affair, Michele Omran A

8:00 AM 866 Cassander Z, Audrey Wise J

Class MatMS, Materiale Filles/Mares 3-5 yr olds Sun
Agnes Billington at C

8:15 AM 819 Epiphany CCF by Epic Eastwood out of Dafina GGH ( O

Class PSGS, FEI Prix St. Georges Sun
Agnes Billington at C

8:25 AM 826 Ebano MB, Kassandra Barteau O

8:34 AM 847 Lareau D.E., Anna Marek O

Class I2S, FEI Intermediare 2 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

8:43 AM 823 Empire, Brian Hafner O Q

Class 42S, Fourth Level Test 2 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

8:52 AM 862 Kyrie Eleison, Heather Walters O

Class T1S, Training Level Test 1 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

9:00 AM 821 Prince Charge, Aureauna Jones J

Class 43S, Fourth Level Test 3 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

9:07 AM 824 Hope of Rania, Megan Fischer-Graham O Q

9:15 AM 844 Fiorenzo MLW, Kassandra Barteau O

Class T2S, Training Level Test 2 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

9:23 AM 831 The Black Tie Affair, Michele Omran A

Class 23S, Second Level Test 3 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

9:30 AM 850 Desiree, Pam Conklin A

9:38 AM 829 Zeke, Alyson Evans A

Class 31S, Third Level Test 1 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

9:46 AM 810 Liberg D, Suzanne Laporte O

9:54 AM 842 Magnum Firefly, Dale Wade A

10:02 AM  - Break -

10:12 AM 814 Dragon's Lair Double Chocolate, Shayna Davis A

10:20 AM 871 Brinley Gold, Stephanie Watko A

10:28 AM 838 Khloe D, Megan Fischer-Graham O

Class I1S, FEI Intermediare 1 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

10:36 AM 869 Satisfaction Hw, Pamela Aide O Q

Class T3S-AJ, Training Level Test 3 Sun - AJ
Agnes Billington at C

10:45 AM 858 Eager to Please, Amanda Steen J Q

10:53 AM 827 Nefario, Carolena Johnson J Q

11:01 AM 857 Walk About, Nanette Metzger A Q

11:09 AM 866 Cassander Z, Audrey Wise J

11:17 AM 821 Prince Charge, Aureauna Jones J Q

Class 33S-O, Third Level Test 3 Sun - O
Agnes Billington at C

11:25 AM 812 Callisica Shadow, Lucinda Striker A Q

11:33 AM 846 Mister Texel, Anna Marek O Q

11:41 AM 863 Santino, Eric Chaman O Q

Class GPS, FEI Grand Prix Sun
Agnes Billington at C

11:49 AM 868 Brunello, Pamela Aide O Q

11:58 AM 839 Nadal de Sausaeto, Eva Farrell O Q

Class 21S, Second Level Test 1 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

12:05 PM 871 Brinley Gold, Stephanie Watko A

12:13 PM 832 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan A

 - Lunch Break 12:20 PM to 1:05 PM -

Class 11S, First Level Test 1 Sun
Agnes Billington at C

1:05 PM 843 Meadowbrook's Up Tempo Tulsa, Paulette Stoudt O

Class MatC/S/GS, Materiale Colts/Sta/Geld 3-5 yr 

olds SunAgnes Billington at C

1:13 PM 822 Roosdoncken's Max O

1:13 PM 833 Osceola F O

Class FSS, FEI Freestyle Test of Choice Sun
Agnes Billington at C

1:28 PM 867 Bon De Niro P, Pamela Aide O QGPF

1:37 PM 848 Hadrian Interagro, Tyra Vernon OGPF

1:46 PM 815 Dee Clair, Caroline Stevenson O QGPF

Class MFSS, USDF Musical Freestyle Test of Choice 

SunAgnes Billington at C

1:55 PM 860 Lieni, Catherine Bowman AF3

2:04 PM 852 Saint Emillion ASH, Brie Seltser O QF1

2:13 PM 850 Desiree, Pam Conklin A QF2

2:22 PM 817 Rhock Of Ages, Dorie Forte A QF4

2:31 PM 837 Fabio, Eva Farrell O QF4

2:40 PM 849 Sandor ASH, Tyra Vernon OF1

2:49 PM 830 Hylke Van De Klei, Hannah Catsulis J QF2

2:56 PM 859 Joey SRF, Catherine Bowman A QF4

3:05 PM 851 Grietinus Fan Hoptille, Brie Seltser O QF1

 - Arena Done 3:14 PM -

2024 Ride Lite 2



Sunday, August 18, 2024

Schedule of Classes

2024 Ride Lite 2

Ring 2
Class 13S-AJ, First Level Test 3 Sun - AJ
William Woods at C; Eline Eckroth at E

8:15 AM 856 Dragon's Lair Toaster Strudel, Emma Spinosa J Q

8:23 AM 829 Zeke, Alyson Evans A

8:31 AM 827 Nefario, Carolena Johnson J Q

8:39 AM 866 Cassander Z, Audrey Wise J

8:47 AM 807 Pauldary's Artic Tiger, Jennifer Davis A Q

8:55 AM 857 Walk About, Nanette Metzger A Q

Class Continues at 9:11 AM

Class 13S-O, First Level Test 3 Sun - O
William Woods at C; Eline Eckroth at E

9:03 AM 852 Saint Emillion ASH, Brie Seltser O Q

Class Continues at 9:27 AM

Class 13S-AJ, First Level Test 3 Sun - AJ Continues
William Woods at C; Eline Eckroth at E

9:11 AM 870 Persephone, Maria Harrison A Q

9:19 AM 855 Armani, Emma Spinosa J Q

Class 13S-O, First Level Test 3 Sun - O Continues
William Woods at C; Eline Eckroth at E

9:27 AM 864 Secret Mission G55, Hannah Lisec O Q

9:35 AM 843 Meadowbrook's Up Tempo Tulsa, Paulette Stoudt O

9:43 AM 818 Dolce Vita, Anna Merritt O Q

9:51 AM 840 No Nonsense, Eva Farrell O

9:59 AM  - Break -

10:09 AM 854 Holocene, Brie Seltser O Q

10:17 AM 845 Nightwatch, Anna Marek O Q

10:25 AM 825 Napalm de Mile, Kassandra Barteau O Q

Class 33S-AJ, Third Level Test 3 Sun - AJ
William Woods at C

10:33 AM 809 Enjoy Point J, Cathy Ruoff A Q

10:41 AM 811 Sam I Am, Cherye Callegan-Huber A

10:49 AM 842 Magnum Firefly, Dale Wade A

Class T3S-O, Training Level Test 3 Sun - O
William Woods at C; Eline Eckroth at E

10:57 AM 825 Napalm de Mile, Kassandra Barteau O Q

11:05 AM 840 No Nonsense, Eva Farrell O

11:13 AM 853 Pandora, Brie Seltser O Q

Class Continues at 12:06 PM

Class FEIS, FEI Test of Choice Sun
William Woods at C

11:21 AM 835 Open Spot, Open Spot PSG

Class USEFAS, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sun
William Woods at C

11:29 AM 832 Skovlygards Ferrari, Carrie Callahan A21

11:36 AM 842 Magnum Firefly, Dale Wade A33

Class Continues at 11:58 AM

Class USEFS, USEF Test of Choice Open Sun
William Woods at C

11:44 AM 872 Cacao K, Chandler Morone O31

11:44 AM 835 Open Spot, Open Spot T1

11:51 AM 843 Meadowbrook's Up Tempo Tulsa, Paulette Stou O11

Class USEFAS, USEF Test of Choice AA/JrYR Sun 

ContinuesWilliam Woods at C

11:58 AM 870 Persephone, Maria Harrison A13

Class T3S-O, Training Level Test 3 Sun - O Continues
William Woods at C; Eline Eckroth at E

12:06 PM 861 Highline P, Kassandra Barteau O

 - Arena Done 12:14 PM -

2024 Ride Lite 2


